
Energy Drinks
20 oz Soda
Milk
Milk chugs
Starbucks Canned Coffee
Water

Yogurt Parfait
Sm Fruit&Veg Cup
Chips
Homemade Brownie
Lg Pickle
Candy Bar
Box Candy
Bag Candy
Little Debbie
PB Uncrustable
Ice Cream Novelties

Bfast Sandwich
Hash Brown (2ct)
Donuts
Bfast Platter

International (Mon only/Pasta)
Creation
BYO Sub
Diner
Fries
Pizza
Salads/Sandwich Pre Pkg
Smoothie/Shake
Pretzel/Cheese

 $ 3.25 
 $ 2.75 

 $ 0.10 
 $ 3.10 
 $ 3.60 
 $ 1.00 

 $ 3.00 
 $ 3.00 
 $ 2.00 
 $ 3.25 
 $ 2.25 
 $ 2.25 
 $ 3.00 
 $ 3.65 
 $ 2.75 
 $ 2.25 
 $ 3.10 

 $ 3.50 
 $ 2.25 
 $ 1.25 
 $ 3.50 

 $ 5.00 
 $ 6.00 
 $ 5.25 
 $ 3.75 
 $ 2.25 
 $ 3.50 
 $ 4.50 
 $ 4.50 
 $ 3.30 

2024-2025 Food Pricing

Free/Reduced Breakfast may
choose one entrée (item marked
with an asterisk only), one
whole fruit and milk.
Breakfast Sandwich **
Pancakes w/syrup **
Waffles w/syrup **
Yogurt Cup **
PBJ Uncrustable **

Free/Reduced Lunch may choose
one entrée (item marked with an
asterisk only), and a pre-
wrapped carrot sticks or 1 whole
fruit and milk (chocolate or
white).
Pizza ** – Cheese, Pepperoni,
Sausage
Regular Hamburger ** (Premium
Burgers such as a Bacon Cheddar
Burger are not included)
Regular Hot Dog ** (Premium Hot
Dogs such as Chili Cheese Dog
are not included).
Regular Riblet Sandwich **
(Premium Riblet Sandwiches are
not included)
Chicken Nuggets **
Chicken Strips ** (Premium
Chicken Tenders are not
included)
International Entrées **
Pre-wrapped Sandwich **
(marked with an apple sticker)
Pre-packaged salad ** (marked
with an apple sticker)
PBJ Uncrustable **


