## 2024-2025 FOOD PRICING



Energy Drinks	\$ 3.25	
20 oz Soda	\$ 2.75	
Milk	\$ 0.10	Free/Reduced Breakfast may
Milk chugs	\$ 3.10	choose one entrée (item marked with an asterisk only), one
Starbucks Canned Coffee	\$ 3.60	whole fruit and milk.
Water	\$1.00	Breakfast Sandwich **
		Pancakes w/syrup **
Yogurt Parfait	\$3.00	Waffles w/syrup **
Sm Fruit&Veg Cup	\$3.00	Yogurt Cup ** PBJ Uncrustable **
Chips	\$ 2.00	PBJ Officiastable ""
Homemade Brownie	\$ 3.25	Free/Reduced Lunch may choose
Lg Pickle	\$ 2.25	one entrée (item marked with an
Candy Bar	\$ 2.25	asterisk only), and a pre-
Box Candy	\$3.00	wrapped carrot sticks or 1 whole
Bag Candy	\$ 3.65	fruit and milk (chocolate or white).
Little Debbie	\$ 2.75	Pizza ** – Cheese, Pepperoni,
PB Uncrustable	\$ 2.25	Sausage
Ice Cream Novelties	\$ 3.10	Regular Hamburger ** (Premium
		Burgers such as a Bacon Cheddar
Bfast Sandwich	\$ 3.50	Burger are not included)
Hash Brown (2ct)	\$ 2.25	Regular Hot Dog ** (Premium Hot Dogs such as Chili Cheese Dog
Donuts	\$ 1.25	are not included).
Bfast Platter	\$ 3.50	Regular Riblet Sandwich **
		(Premium Riblet Sandwiches are
International (Mon only/Pasta	a) \$ 5.00	not included)
Creation	\$6.00	Chicken Nuggets ** Chicken Strips ** (Premium
BYO Sub	\$ 5.25	Chicken Tenders are not
Diner	\$ 3.75	included)
Fries	\$ 2.25	International Entrées **
Pizza	\$ 3.50	Pre-wrapped Sandwich **
Salads/Sandwich Pre Pkg	\$ 4.50	(marked with an apple sticker)
Smoothie/Shake	\$ 4.50	Pre-packaged salad ** (marked with an apple sticker)
Pretzel/Cheese	\$ 3.30	PBJ Uncrustable **